SWCHS AT A GLANCE

Credits and Enroliment Total Credits Earned | Students Enrolled

SWCHS 2012-2013 88.5 37
SWCHS 2013-2014 139.5 49
SWCHS 2014-2015 39 27
SWCHS 2015-2016 78 32
SWCHS 2016-17 122 46

SWCHS Absenteeism ( smart Goal=15%)

2012-2013=17%

2013-2014=14%

2014-2015=11%

2015-2016=12%

2016-2017 = 16%

2017 - 2018 = 9%

Total Students Served

2012-2013= 37

2013-2014= 49

2014-2015= 27 (to date of report)

2015-2016= 34

2016-2017 = 46

2017 - 2018 = 37 to date

Demographics 2016-2017

17% of SWCHS are single parent or with child

33% of SWCHS are living on their own

Current 2017 - 2018 Courses by Subject Area

Language

Math

Social Studies

Science

Online Courses Completed

PE

29

24

28

9

19

23

2017 - 2018 SWCHS Students

Currently Enrolled 27
Graduated 6
Tranfered/Placed 2
Dropped Out 2

|2017 - 2018 waiting List

4 as of 12/08/2017

132 total classes so far this year
which is 66 credits - this is up

by 18 credits earned by this time
last year




