SWCHS AT A GLANCE

Credits and Enrollment	Total Credits Earned	Students Enrolled
SWCHS 2012-2013	88.5	37
SWCHS 2013-2014	139.5	49
SWCHS 2014-2015	39	27
SWCHS 2015-2016	78	32
SWCHS 2016-17	122	46

SWCHS Absenteeism (Smart Goal=15%)		
2012-2013=17%		
2013-2014=14%		
2014-2015=11%		
2015-2016=12%		
2016-2017 = 16%		
2017 - 2018 = 9%		

ı	Total Students Served
	2012-2013= 37
ı	2013-2014= 49
1	2014-2015= 27 (to date of report)
	2015-2016= 34
	2016-2017 = 46
٠	2017 - 2018 = 37 to date

Demographics 2016-2017		
17% of SWCHS are single parent or with child		
33% of SWCHS are living on their own		

Current 2017 - 2018 Courses by Subject Area					
Language	Math	Social Studies	Science	Online Courses Completed	PE
29	24	28	9	19	23

2017 - 2018 SWCHS Students		
Currently Enrolled	27	
Graduated	6	
Tranfered/Placed	2	
Dropped Out	2	

	132 total classes so far this year
2017 - 2018 Waiting List	which is 66 credits - this is up
4 as of 12/08/2017	by 18 credits earned by this time
	last year